Jun 28 2024 (03:44) India Rail Info 1

Durg - Nautanwa Express (Via Ayodhya Cantt.) (PT)/18205 - Exp - SECR
AY/Ayodhya Dham Junction to GKP/Gorakhpur Junction
3h 57m - 162 km - 3 halts - Departs Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 DURG |Durg Junction 19:55 3 |1 0 60 (317 [SECR
2 |BPHB |Bhilai Power House 20:04 20:06 2m (1 |1 9 58 |311 [SECR
3 |R Raipur Junction 20:35 20:40 5m |5 |1 37 |74 [315 |SECR
4 |TLD Tilda Neora 21:11 21:13 2m 1 75 |87 |293 |SECR
5 |BYT |Bhatapara 21:31 21:33 2m (4 |1 101 |34 |273 |SECR
6 usL Uslapur 23:00 23:10 10m 1 151 |70 298 |SECR
7 |PND |Pendra Road 00:30 00:32 2m |2 |2 |244 |74 |618 |SECR
8 |APR  |Anuppur Junction 07:13 07:18 5m |4 |2 295 |69 [433 |SECR
9 |AAL  |Amlai 07:29 071:31 2m 2 |307 |55 |494 |SECR
10 |SDL Shahdol 02:02 02:07 5m (2 (2 [335 |70 [467 |SECR
11 |UMR |Umaria 03:05 03:07 2m 2 |403 |38 (468 |SECR
12 |KTE Katni Junction 04:40 04:50 10m |4 (2 461 |52 (381 |WCR
13 [MYR |Maihar 06:03 06:05 2m 2 |524 |43 |353 |WCR
14 |STA Satna Junction 06:55 07:00 5m |2 |2 559 |62 |315 [WCR
15 |MKP  |Manikpur Junction 08:15 08:20 5m |2 |2 637 |43 |243 |NCR
16 |PRY] |Prayagraj Junction 10:40 11:00 20m (9,1 |2 737 |42 |97 |NCR

(Allahabad) 0
17 |MBDP |MBDD Pratapgarh 12:25 12:30 5m |1 |2 796 |53 [97 |NR

Junction
18 |SLN  |Sultanpur Junction 13:15 13:20 5m |1 |2 836 (39 [95 |NR
19 |AYC |Ayodhya Cantt. Junction |14:50 14:55 5m |0 (2 |895 |8 NR
20 |(AY Ayodhya Dham 15:46 15:48 2m 2 (902 |15 (98 |NR

Junction
21 |KEA Katra UP 16:22 16:27 5m |1 2 910 (44 |95 |NER
22 |[MUR |Mankapur junction 17:07 17:12 5m |3 |2 939 |76 [106 |[NER
23 |BST |Basti 18:00 18:03 3m |3 |2 |1000 |37 |91 |NER
24 |GKP |Gorakhpur junction 19:45 20:10 25m |6 (2 1063 [43 |84 |NER
25 |ANDN |Anand Nagar Junction 21:08 21:11 3m |0 |2 1105|172 |86 |NER
26 |[LIR Lachmipur 21:28 21:30 2m |0 (2 |1125|39 (92 |NER
27 |[NTV  |Nautanwa 22:00 1 12 1145 |- 101 [NER

Jun 28 2024 (03:44) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



